

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).2834/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in CRLM No.7694/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRITAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail)

Date: 16/04/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Narender Yadav,Adv.

Mr. R.D.Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the date notified.

[Suman Wadhwa]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master