

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2834/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 01/04/2008 in CRLM No. 7694-M/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRITAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail)

Date: 25/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Narender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the event of arrest/surrender, the petitioners shall be
released on bail on their furnishing personal bond in the sum of
Rs. 10,000/- each with one surety of the like amount to the
satisfaction of the arresting officer/trial court.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master